
starters

soup (v)
focaccia & salted butter

chilli seafood
cod, salmon, sweet chilli, coconut & lime 

lamb spring rolls
plum, feta, kale & romesco

rosemary celeriac (n)(ve)
pomegranate, walnut, yoghurt & rocket

pumpkin risotto (ve)
sage & orange 

steak frites 
tomato, rocket & bearnaise  

parsnip, quinoa & kale salad
sundried tomato, rocket & lime

macaroni cheese (v)
garlic focaccia

steak sandwich
cheddar, caramalised onion & skinny fries 

chicken burger
red cabbage slaw, korean sauce & fries

mains 

desserts

ice cream & sorbet (v) 
3 scoop 

vanilla, chocolate & strawberry
or 
mango, passionfruit & raspberry 

4.95





6.95





7.95



6.95



12.95





10.95





10.95

16.95





10.95





10.95







4.95

daily menu 
monday - friday 12-3 5-6:30

saturday & sunday 12-5 


